GLRCILER

Fall 2025

PUBLIC SKATING

Commencing Dates Noted Below

ADULT / SENIOR NOON SKATE Monday, September 22 12:00- 1:15pm
Glacier 1
PARENT / TOT SKATE Monday, September 22 1:30 - 2:30pm
Glacier 1
FAMILY SKATE Saturday, October 4 2:00- 3:15pm
Sunday October 5 2:30—3:45pm
Glacier 1
GENERAL SKATE Tuesday, October 7 4:00-5:15pm
Glacier 1
SKATING CANCELLATIONS

Tue, Sep 30"
Mon, Oct 13", Wed, Oct 22nd™ to Mon, Oct 27"
Fri, Oct 31% to Sun, Nov 9%
Tue, Nov 11t
Fri, Dec 5™ and Sat, Dec 6™
Mon, Dec 22" to Thurs, Jan 1%

For cancellations or schedule changes, please visit our website

www.mountpearl.ca <0>

CITY OF

Mount Pearl


http://www.mountpearl.ca/

